Resultat — Motionsorientering 2018-05-31

2018-05-31

Langa

1.

2.
3.
4

Thomas E Eriksson
Kristin E Karlsson
Johan Trygg
Gustav Karneback
Heinz-Eric Develius

Mellan

N ORLON =

9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Per Holm

Edward Larsson
Ampe

Tony Karlsson

Ulf K. Rask
Anders Claesson
Hans Johansson
Marie Rapp
Thobias Brodin
Stefan Andersson
Lars-Gunnar Bjérklund
Berit Gummus
Malin Forsberg
Annika Bjorklund
Linnea Nordkvist

Korta

B

Stanley Holmer
Monica Holm
Karl-Erik Andersson
Bengt Holm

Ingemar Lind

Kirsten Van Agthoven
Lars-Erik Tjader

Nyborjare

W W=

Hanna Diesl

Moa Vilhelmsson
Anastasia Broman
Sten-Ake Broman
Tilde Broman

(5/5)

Kexholms SK
Kexholms SK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

(15/15)

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
Gagnefs OK

(717)

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

(5/5)

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

Tid
50:29
1:01:33
1:02:52
1:07:38
Felst.

Tid
26:10
38:05
38:58
39:05
39:52
41:20
43:03
48:40
50:31
55:12
56:30
58:09
1:04:40
1:18:58
Felst.

Tid

31:41
35:02
38:37
39:43
41:21
43:18
Felst.

Tid

25:20
25:20
25:58
25:58
25:58

Efter

+11:04
+12:23
+17:09

Efter

+11:55
+12:48
+12:55
+13:42
+15:10
+16:53
+22:30
+24:21
+29:02
+30:20
+31:59
+38:30
+52:48

Efter

+3:21
+6:56
+8:02
+9:40
+11:37

Efter

+0:38
+0:38
+0:38

MeOS 2018-05-31 20:48:02, Langa

Bomtid
01:16
08:38
03:45
11:34

Bomtid
00:58
00:38
00:00
03:30
02:26
00:00
03:46
00:00
08:26
03:31
14:07
04:39
00:00
19:15

Bomtid
01:16
02:06
01:35
01:55
11:05
04:09

Bomtid
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00



