

Resultat – Motionsorientering 2018-05-31

2018-05-31

Långa		(5 / 5)	Tid	Efter	Bomtid
1.	Thomas E Eriksson	Kexholms SK	50:29		01:16
2.	Kristin E Karlsson	Kexholms SK	1:01:33	+11:04	08:38
3.	Johan Trygg	IFK Mora OK	1:02:52	+12:23	03:45
4.	Gustav Karneback	IFK Mora OK	1:07:38	+17:09	11:34
	Heinz-Eric Develius	IFK Mora OK	Felst.		

Mellan		(15 / 15)	Tid	Efter	Bomtid
1.	Per Holm	IFK Mora OK	26:10		00:58
2.	Edward Larsson	IFK Mora OK	38:05	+11:55	00:38
3.	Ampe	IFK Mora OK	38:58	+12:48	00:00
4.	Tony Karlsson	IFK Mora OK	39:05	+12:55	03:30
5.	Ulf K. Rask	IFK Mora OK	39:52	+13:42	02:26
6.	Anders Claesson	IFK Mora OK	41:20	+15:10	00:00
7.	Hans Johansson	IFK Mora OK	43:03	+16:53	03:46
8.	Marie Rapp	IFK Mora OK	48:40	+22:30	00:00
9.	Thobias Brodin	IFK Mora OK	50:31	+24:21	08:26
10.	Stefan Andersson	IFK Mora OK	55:12	+29:02	03:31
11.	Lars-Gunnar Björklund	IFK Mora OK	56:30	+30:20	14:07
12.	Berit Gummus	IFK Mora OK	58:09	+31:59	04:39
13.	Malin Forsberg	IFK Mora OK	1:04:40	+38:30	00:00
14.	Annika Björklund	IFK Mora OK	1:18:58	+52:48	19:15
	Linnea Nordkvist	Gagnefs OK	Felst.		

Korta		(7 / 7)	Tid	Efter	Bomtid
1.	Stanley Holmer	IFK Mora OK	31:41		01:16
2.	Monica Holm	IFK Mora OK	35:02	+3:21	02:06
3.	Karl-Erik Andersson	IFK Mora OK	38:37	+6:56	01:35
4.	Bengt Holm	IFK Mora OK	39:43	+8:02	01:55
5.	Ingemar Lind	IFK Mora OK	41:21	+9:40	11:05
6.	Kirsten Van Agthoven	IFK Mora OK	43:18	+11:37	04:09
	Lars-Erik Tjäder	IFK Mora OK	Felst.		

Nybörjare		(5 / 5)	Tid	Efter	Bomtid
1.	Hanna Diesl	IFK Mora OK	25:20		00:00
1.	Moa Vilhelmsson	IFK Mora OK	25:20		00:00
3.	Anastasia Broman	IFK Mora OK	25:58	+0:38	00:00
3.	Sten-Åke Broman	IFK Mora OK	25:58	+0:38	00:00
3.	Tilde Broman	IFK Mora OK	25:58	+0:38	00:00